
2025 - 2026
TUITION FEES
Pre-K to Grade 12
First enrollment

Where France meets Canada

4,000

500

4,000

2,000

   TOTAL

PAYMENT PLANS

PRE-K TO GRADE 5 GRADE 10 TO 12

$ 20,300 $ 23,000

GRADE 6 TO 9

$ 21,700

PRE-K TO GRADE 5 GRADE 10 TO 12

$ 1,717 $ 1,942

Plan A: Full Payment

Plan C: Monthly Plan (12 Payments)

Plan B: Instalment Plan (4 Payments)

$ 500 discount if payment received by April 15, 2025.

Due each month from April 15, 2025 to March 14, 2026. 
Annual administrative fee: $ 300.

Methods of payment:
Pre-Authorized debit (PAD)
Post dated cheque (Plan A only)

Due April 15 – July 15 – September 15 – November 17, 2025.

PRE-K TO GRADE 5 GRADE 10 TO 12

$ 5,075 $ 5,750

GRADE 6 TO 9

$ 5,425

$

$

$

$

$

$

Application fee

Admission fee

One-time enrollment fee

Tuition fees(1)

Pre-K to Grade 5(2)

Grade 6 to 9

Grade 10 to 12
(1)Tuition does not include exam fees, books and school supplies, after-school programs, trips, transportation or 
meals.

(2)
Additional cost for Pre-K mandatory meals: $2,500

DUE ON ENROLLMENT
Admission fee

One-time enrollment fee

Advance on tuition

$

$

$

$

GRADE 6 TO 9 

$ 1,833

22,300

23,700

25,000

6,500

500

300




