

2025-2026 **TUITIONFEES**

Pre-K to Grade 12

First enrollment

Application fee		\$ 300
Admission fee		\$ 500
One-time enrollment fee		\$ 4,000
Tuition fees(1)		
Pre-K to Grade 5 ⁽²⁾		\$ 22,300
Grade 6 to 9		\$ 23,700
Grade 10 to 12		\$ 25,000
(1)Tuition does not include exam fees, books and schoo	supplies, after-school programs, trips, transportation or	

meals.

DUE ON ENROLLMENT

Admission fee		\$	500
One-time enrollment fee		\$	4,000
Advance on tuition		\$	2,000
	ΤΟΤΔΙ	¢	6 500

PAYMENT PLANS

Plan A: Full Payment

PRE-K TO GRADE 5	GRADE 6 TO 9	GRADE 10 TO 12
\$ 20,300	\$ 21,700	\$ 23,000

\$ 500 discount if payment received by April 15, 2025.

Plan B: Instalment Plan (4 Payments)

PRE-K TO GRADE 5	GRADE 6 TO 9	GRADE 10 TO 12
\$ 5,075	\$ 5,425	\$ 5,750

Due April 15 - July 15 - September 15 - November 17, 2025.

Plan C: Monthly Plan (12 Payments)

\$ 1,717	\$ 1,833 \$ 1,942	
PRE-K TO GRADE 5	GRADE 6 TO 9	GRADE 10 TO 12

Due each month from April 15, 2025 to March 14, 2026. Annual administrative fee: \$ 300.

Methods of payment:

- ▶ Pre-Authorized debit (PAD)
- ▶ Post dated cheque (Plan A only)





⁽²⁾ Additional cost for Pre-K mandatory meals: \$2,500